Papakura

Ladder HCap Individual

Place Player

John Luxton
Barbara McRae
Debbie Braks
Brian Leonard
Dawn Brayshaw
Bob McCarthy
Priscilla Edmunds
Sue Jones
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52.
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90
64
17
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36
30
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38.
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58.

53
91
39
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30

Session 3

52.
60.
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53.
49.
.38
25.
52.
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28
38
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Session 4

Session 5

55.
48.
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55.
52.
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17

Session 6

57.
54.
52.
38.
42.
57.
43.
46.

87
62
70
13
67
92
13
82

55.
54.
53.
52.
52.
51.
51.
50.

Score

14
45
65
17
09
61
18
42



